
PUBLIC NOTICE – April 24, 2025 
NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING 

919 S 7th Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 751-3000; Web Site www.ndbon.org 
 

PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF 
 

The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the April 24, 2025 meeting: 
 

Disciplinary/Board Action 
Action Name Registration 

Number 
City/State Time 

Frame 
Penalty 

Fee 
NCSBN ID 

Reprimand 
 

Betz, Amy 
Domines Gooselaw, Ashley 
Gonzales, Sweet 
Lemay, Laura 
Schnell, Sophia 
Smith, Jeffrey 
Tee, Kristel 

L13329 
R54171 
R55078 
R53707 
R55692 
L202220 
R54137, L17643 

Garrison, ND 
Fargo, ND 
Watford City, ND 
Fort Worth, TX 
West Fargo, ND 
Crosby, ND 
Watford City, ND 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$600 
$700 
$700 
$700 
$700 
$600 
$700 

21935864 
24796376 
23841642 
24680089 
24835521 
41587157 
24359319 

Encumbrance/
Probation 

Peterson, Liberty R49466, L16854 Jamestown, ND 1 year $1,400 23904040 
 

License 
Restored or 
Reinstated, 
Conditional 

Edington, Naomi R46979 Springdale, AR 2 years N/A 20873278 

Extension of 
Previous 
Licensure 
Action - 
Probation 

Richter, Jodi R30600 Phoenix, AZ 1 year N/A 7839603 

License 
Restored or 
Reinstated, 
Complete 

Johnson, Marc CRNA, R50380 Williston, ND N/A N/A 1761469 

 
Action Name Registration 

Number 
City/State Effective 

Date 
NCSBN ID 

Cease and Desist 
Order 

Woith, Lisa R55441 Crete, IL 04/17/2025 22316356 

Surrender Winters, Justin R44381 Moorhead, MN 02/12/2025 22468604 

License Restored or 
Reinstated, 
Complete 

Anderson, Meghan 
Lorenz, Sarah 

R46430, L15428 
R40690 

Fargo, ND 
Bismarck, ND 

04/01/2025 
03/05/2025 

23171557 
22719373 

Notice of 
Suspension 

Melchor, Matthew 
Sornsin, Amy 

UAP 200050 
R31414 

Overland Park, KS 
Bismarck, ND 

03/13/2025 
03/13/2025 

N/A 
20449581 

 
View Board Minutes 

https://www.ndbon.org/publications/minutes.asp
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